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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1896-97.

Issued.

Issued in Excess.

o

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

31 32 33 34 35 36
Class
V.—Postal

and
Telegraph

Depaetmbnt: —Postal
and
Telegraph
Salaries

Telegraph
Gable

Subsidies
Conveyance
of
Mails
by
Sea

Conveyance
of

Inland
Mails

Carriage
of
Mails
by

Eailway

Miscellaneous
Services

£

8.
d.

214,646
14
7

6,387
9
10

57,315
0

1

34,093
1

2

14,538
16
8

51,840
18
10

£

s.
d.

6,187
13
8

2,415
1

9

12,710
7

8

36
16
0

&

s.
d.

208,459
0
11

3,972
8

1

44,604
12
5

34,056
5

2

14,538
16
8

46,755
4

3

&

s.
d.

65
10
0

317
2
10

&

s.
d.

208,459
0
11

4,037
18
1

44,921
15
3

34,056
5

2

15,759
13
4

50,015
12
8

£

s.
d.

209,174
0

0

3,909
0

0

45,828
0

0

33,990
0

0

15,760
0

0

46,473
0

0

£

s.
a.

714
19
1

906
4

9

£

s.
d.

128
18
1

1,220
16
8

3,260
8

5

'6
6

8

66
5

2

5,085
14
7

3,542
12
8

Total
Class
V.

378,822
1

2

26,435
13
8

352,386
7

6

4,863
17
11

357,250
5

5

355,134
0

0

1,621
10
6

3,737
15
11

37 38 39 40
Class
VI.
—Customs
and
Marine

Departments
:—

Customs
Offices
and
Services

Customs:
Miscellaneous
Services

Marine
and
Harbours

Marine
:

Miscellaneous
Services

31,382
6
11

1,501
16
10

22,959
13
9

36,050
11
6

91,894
9

0

187
13
9

104
2

6

298
18
2

253
14
0

31,194
13
2

1,397
14
4

22,660
15
7

35,796
17
6

108
17
9

47
3

8

4

0

0

31,303
10
11

1,397
14
4

22,707
19
3

35,800
17
6

31,730
0

0

1,437
0

0

23,375
0

0

35,800
0

0

426
9

1

39
5

8

667
0

9

•• 6
17
6

0
17
6

Total
Class
VI.

92,342
0

0

1,132
15
6

844
8

5

91,050
0

7

160
1

5

91,210
2

0

41 42
Class
VII.
—Stamps
and

Deeds
Department: —Stamp

Department
Land
and
Deeds

Registry

5,856
7

3

16,666
12
11

101
11
0

40
15
0

5,754
16
3

16,625
17
11

166*
8

4

5,754
16
3

16,792
6

3

4,950
0

0

15,715
0

0

804
16
3

1,077
6

3

Total
Class
VII.

22,523
0

2

142
6

0

22,380
14
2

166
8

4

22,547
2

6

20,665
0

0

1,882
2

6

43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50
Class
VIII.

—Minister
of

Education
:—

Education
Department —•Head

Office Public
Schools

Native
Schools Industrial

Schools
.... School

for
Deaf-mutes

School
for

Blind
Technical

Instruction Miscellaneous
Services

2,266
8

7

395,006
9

0

15,999
18
1

18,059
3
10

3,112
12
9

480
0

6

1,927
17
3

100
0

0

1,004
17
6

117
11
6

7,410
12
0

224
5

0

65
12
0

2,266
8

7

394,001
11
6

15,882
6

7

10,648
11
10

2,888
7

9

414
8

6

1,927
17
3

100
0

0

7o'
0

0

2,266
8

7

394,001
11
6

15,952
6

7

10,648
11
10

2,888
7

9

414
8

6

1,927
17
3

100
0

0

2,225
0

0

394,625
0

0

16,320
0

0

9,947
0

0

3,002
0

0

505
0

0

2,100
0

0

100
0

0

623
8

6

367
13
5

41
8

7

701
11
10

113
12
3

90
11
6

172
2

9

Total..

743
0

5

436,952
10
0

8,822
18
0

428,129
12
0

70
0

0

428,199
12
0

428,824
0

0

1,367
8

5

51 52 53

Lunacy
and
Charitable

Department —Lunatic
AsylumsCharitable..Rotorua

Sanatorium

62,815
10
8

2,668
7

8

1,372
7

7

11,844
0

8

10
12
3

488
2
11

50,971
10
0

2,657
15
5

884
4

8

113
11
11

51,085
1
11

2,657
15
5

884
4

8

50,933
0

0

2,984
0

0

1,216
0

0

326
4

7

331
15
4

152
1
11

Total..66,856
5
11

12,342
15
10

54,513
10
1

113
11
11

54,627
2

0

55,133
0

0

657
19
11

152
1
11
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